Ssd Diskler

Uriin

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Sandisk

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

36,64 USD

66,05 USD

18,90 USD

51,45 USD



